			<del></del>	<b></b>	
1-31-9	72	R 08	-10-1999		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To th	ne Honorable Commissioner of Patents and			docum	ents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying parties:	_ 10	1113348		
	(1) Yoshiyuki SEGUCHI (2) Hiroyuki YAMASHIMA				0.7
2.	Name and address of receiving	party:			
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka, 4-c Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki Kanagawa 211-8588, J	-shi			
3.	Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Security Agreen Other: Execution Date: July 26, 1999		Merge Chang	er ge of Name	
4.	Application number(s) or patent This document is being filed to (a) The execution date of t (b) The title is: <u>DISTRIBUT</u>	t number(s): gether with a he application ED PROCESS RECORDING	is: <u>July 26, 19</u> ING SYSTEM, I MEDIUM WITH	<u>999</u> DISTRIBUTED PR I A PROGRAM FO	OCESSING METHOD, OR MAKING A COMPUTER
	This document is being filed aft  (a) Patent Application No(s)  (b) Patent No(s).	)	, filed		
5.	Name and address of party to v STAAS & HALSEY 700 Eleventh Street, N. Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 2000	W.		ning document s ocket: 1341.102	
6.	Total number of applications an	d patents invo	olved: <u>1</u>		
7. 7. C:581	TDADE1 00000012 09361971  Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)  Enclosed OP  X Authorized to be				
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Attach duplicate copy of this p	i (Any under	payment is auth	norized to be cha	ged to this Deposit Account)
9.	Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge accopy is a true copy of the origin	,	foregoing inform	nation is true and	l correct and any attached
	es D. Halsey, Jr. Registration No. e of Person Signing	22,729		gnature number of pages	July 27, 1999 Date comprising cover sheet: 2
	.,	DO I	NOT USE THIS SPACE		
			<u>.</u>		

T'

## **U.S. ASSIGNMENT**

undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNO		good and valuable consideration paid to the
Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)	y.	
FUJITSU LIMITED		
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-cho	me, Nakahara-ku	, Kawasaki-shi,
Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan		
and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclu Title of Invention!	usive right, title and interest t	he undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns to the invention entitled  CESSING METHOD, COMPUTER-READABLI
		OMPUTER EXECUTE THE METHOD, SERVI
AND CLIENT DEVICE	JP/ and/or for , if not so executed, was:	which application for Letters Patent of the United
0.) 51-4	4	407440 A WALOSW 700 St
(b) filed on;	Street, N.W., Was	torney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh shington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is I to insert in (b) the specified data, when
o do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem protection for said invention, including in the pre Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamin which may arise or be declared in relation to sa	necessary, desirable or exp paration and prosecution of s nation, or public use proceeding me, such acts to include but	t charge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, bedient, for securing, maintaining and enforcing said application(s) and the issuance of said Letters ng, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding that have belimited to executing all papers, including sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in	ventor(s) has (have) affixed h	his/her/their signature(s).
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
Yoshiyuki Seguchi Yoshiyuki SEGUCHI	July 26, 1999	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))  ——————————————————————————————————
Wirowski Yamashima	July 26, 1999	yasuko stoga
Hiroyuki Yamashima Hiroyuki YAMASHIMA		Yasuko SOGA
3)		
l)		
i)		
5)		
S)		